< NCYSA Fall Classic League

7

-\'uutu SOCCER Game #12040

Fall Classie League

Division: 11UG 2014 1ST WEST
Date: sunday, September 29, 2019
Home: 09 CISC NORTH LKN FUTURES G

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: mzP 05B

Time: 1:30 PM

Away: 09 WCWAA BLACK G
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

09 CISC NORTH LKN FUTURES G

No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
c4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

09 WCWAA BLACK G

010
011
012
013
014
015
016
018
023
024
029
003
039
004
056
006
007
074
008

Name Goals Misconduct

Peyton Frazier
Maeleigh Leake
Logan Moody
Gracie Osborne
Leila Cloward
Sara Starner
Vivian Antle
Meghan Roper
Juliana Tomalis
Zoe Valine

Olivia Stene-Rajes
Emme Boyle
Savannah Goodner
Sophie Francis
Shayna De Fazio
Jesse Dean

Leah Calhoun
Syon Mathoun

Avery Thompson

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




